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EASTERM INTERCOLLEGIATE 5K ASSOCIATION
JURY
D BILL ROGERS (USA)
CHIEF OF RACE ROGER ARSENAULT  (USA)
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NATHAN ALSOBROOK (BOW)

PAUL STONE

NAME

BRENNAN, Rosie
PATTERSON, Caitlin
GLEN, Amy
FLOWERS, Erika
HART, Annie
CALDWELL, Isabel
GARREC, Lucy

(UMP)

RUPPERTSBERGER, Natalie

CALDWELL, Sophie
CROCKER, Steph
EGAN, Clare

GILL, Kirsten
CURRAN, Caitlin L
MILLER, Kaitlynn
TOFTE, Alena
MCCLELLAND, Jane F
PREVOT, Corinne E
HART, Leah

TAYLOR, Abigail
JOHNSON, Kirsten
MCCLELLAND, Megan E
MCCLELLAND, Sophie
ATTWOOD, Emily
TAYLOR, Beth
ANDERSON, Elizabeth
GOLOVKINA, Olga
CARPENTER, Caroline
MILLER, Kathryn
TORY, Sarah
WRIGHT, Hannah
WHITNEY, Holly
KNAPP, Christina
1ZZ0O, Elizabeth
KENNEDY, Esther
KRAUSE, Melissa
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OFFI CI AL RESULTS

TEAM

DAR
UVM
UVM
DAR
DAR
DAR
UVM
BAT
DAR
DAR
UNH
BAT
UVM
BOW
HAR
UVM
MID
SLU
UNH
WIL
BAT
MID
MID
BAT
CBC
CBC
SLU
UNH
WIL
BOW
WIL
WIL
UNH
HAR
CBC

BATES W NTER CARNI VAL

WOMEN'S 15K CLASSIC MS

BLACK MT OF MAINE

HD 82 m
MC 49 m AlR: 0
TC 528 m SNOW O

BATES WINTER CARNIVAL WOMEN'S 15K CLASSIC MS

TIME PTS
52:35.6 50.0 100
52:38.6 47.0 80
52:39.1 44.0 60
53:10.4 41.0 50
53:15.2 39.0 45
53:37.7 40
53:45.6 37.0 36
54:18.0 35.0 32
54:18.9 29
54:19.4 26
54:19.7 33.0 24
54:31.5 31.0 22
54:41.6 20
54:59.8 30.0 18
55:10.2 29.0 16
55:19.1 15
55:19.7 28.0 14
55:24.0 27.0 13
55:29.6 26.0 12
55:39.9 25.0 11
55:52.7 24.0 10
56:18.7 23.0 9
56:21.3 22.0 8
56:22.6 7
56:24.8 21.0 6
56:28.1 20.0 5
56:53.3 19.0 4
57:08.5 18.0 3
57:15.9 17.0 2
57:26.1 16.0 1
57:30.6 15.0
57:31.2
57:46.8
57:57.6 14.0
58:00.5 13.0
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35
40
47
24
38
51
30
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43
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49
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41
54
57
60
61
58
59
63
62
65
66
67
68

NAME

SELLEGREN, Gretchen

SPRAGUE, Cara
ROLFES, Jennifer
MORELAND, Amanda
LEVINS, Keely
FISHER, Andrea
NICHOLS, Kelsey
RICH, Hilary

ALLEN, Sophie
WENDT, Maddy
SUSLA, Molly
CHRISTOFFEL, Kati
MCGOVERN, Maeve
DONOHOE, Emma
JAMES, Emma
HAUSMAN, Hannah
CYR, Justine
HATTON, Erin
NARANJA, Gabrielle
ASKINS, Maren
CYMERMAN, Amy
MARTELL, Samantha
KEANE, Katlyn
HYNDMAN, Grace
SPAULDING, Larissa
ABBOTT, Leann
LANGLY, Carly
SMITH, Desiree
BEAN, Anya
BYRNE, Adeline
GUINEY, Elizabeth
LEEDS, Ellery
MILLER, Clare
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TEAM

BAT
HAR
HAR
SLU
MID
BAT
SLU
MID
SLU
WIL
CBC
UMPI
CBC
CBC
BOW
WIL
UMPI
BOW
SMC
BOW
SLU
SMC
SMC
BOW
SMC
UMPI
UMPI
UMPI
UNH
HAR
UNH
UVM
HAR

TIME PTS

58:05.3
58:06.8 12.0
58:21.7
58:23.8 11.0
58:44.1
58:45.6
59:24.7
59:31.8
59:37.7
59:44.8
59:59.6
1:00:04.2 10.0
1.00:25.6
1.00:48.0
1:01:30.6 9.0
1.01:53.6
1.01:58.5 8.0
1.02:33.5
1.02:54.0 7.0
1.03:08.0
1.03:37.8
1.05:25.2 6.0
1.05:55.0 5.0
1.07:25.0
1:15:19.5
1:23:03.2 4.0
1:24:00.3
1:32:46.1
:0.0
:0.0
:0.0
:0.0
:0.0

RESULTS by B.A.R.T.

BATES WINTER CARNIVAL WOMEN'S 15K CLASSIC MS
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